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The menu of Jameson's Pub from Frankfort comprises about 151 different menus and drinks. On average you
pay about $16.2 for a dish / drink. Jameson's Pub in Frankfort, IL, is a popular Irish restaurant with an average
rating of 4 stars. Open today from 11:00 AM to 1:00 AM, don't miss out! Call ahead to book your table at (815)
469-0500 or order from Jameson's Pub through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Featuring a great menu, with a variety
of beer options. Enjoy a visit or try something new like Taco Bell or Jimmy John's, and leave a review if you've

dined here beforel.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Pizza

LOADED MASHED POTATO

Main Courses
NACHOS

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Seafood
COD FISH SANDWICH

Main Dishes
PARMESAN CRUSTED CHICKEN

Side Orders

DINNER GREEK SALAD

Quesadillas
QUESADILLA WITH STEAK

Specialties
CUBAN PANINI

From The Grill

RIBS

From The Sea
GRILLED PICO SALMON

$7.0

$14.0

$19.0

$23.0

$7.0

$19.0

$19.0

$26.0

Main Course
BACON CHEDDAR BURGER

Hamburgers

JAMESON'S BURGER

Fries

BUFFALO FRIES

Main

PULLED PORK

Appetizers

CROCKED FRENCH ONION SOUP

Top Angebote

MINI BURGERS

Lunch Menu
SOUP AND HOUSE SALAD LUNCH

Hot Sandwiches
RIBEYE SANDWICH

Hot Drinks

TEA

Meal Deals
CLASSIC BLT SANDWICH

Soups And Salads

HOMEMADE CHILI SOUP

$19.0

$24.0

$6.0

$7.0

$18.0

$15.0

$23.0

$15.0

$7.0
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Salads & More

FAJITA SALAD $15.0
Soup & Salad

DINNER CAESAR SALAD $7.0
Healthy Club

HAM AND SWISS CLUB $18.0

Seafood Delights

JUMBO FRIED SHRIMP $23.0
Shrimp

10 PIECES GRILLED SHRIMP $19.0
On A Bun

PICO DE GALLO BURGER $19.0
Hot Subs And Sandwiches
BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH $19.0
Porcdes

MINI CHICKENS $18.0

Glamburgers

SMOKEHOUSE BBQ BURGER $20.0
Sides

SWEET POTATO

Buffalo Shrimp

10 PIECES BUFFALO SHRIMP $19.0

Burgers &Amp;Amp;
Sandwiches
BLACK AND BLUE BURGER $19.0

Sandwiches&Amp;Comma;
Wraps And Paninis

CAESAR WRAP WITH GRILLED
STEAK

Lunch And Dinner Grilled

Chicken Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN SANDWICH $19.0

$22.0

Specialty Artisan

BLACKENED CHICKEN PESTO $23.0

From The Green
FRANCIS SALAD $19.0

Specialties Pasta
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH

CHICKEN $23.0
Paninis And Melts $7.99
CLUB PANINI $19.0
Fajitas/Fajita Wraps

FAJITA WRAP $19.0

Classic American Burgers
THE CLASSIC BURGER $16.0

Steak & Stuff

JAMESON'S BABY BACK RIBS
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Snacks, Soups & Salads

LOADED POTATO SOUP $6.0

Delicious Main Courses

CENTER CUT PORK CHOPS $24.0
Soup, Salad, And Chili

DINNER SALAD $6.0
Soups

GRILLED SALMON SALAD $22.0
SOUP OF THE DAY $6.0
Salad

TACO SALAD $19.0
CHOPPED SALAD $19.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.0

FRENCH FRIES

Paninis
CHICKEN BACON PANINI $19.0
TURKEY, RED PEPPER AND

CHEDDAR PANINI $19.0
Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $5.0
LOADED BAKED POTATO $7.0
Sandwiches & Wraps

SKIRT STEAK SANDWICH $23.0
ITALIAN BEEF $19.0

Dinners
GRECIAN CHICKEN
FISH N' CHIPS

Popular Items

JAMESON'S NACHOS
CHIPS, SALSA AND GUACAMOLE
SOUTHWEST EGGROLLS

Starters

MINI PULLED PORK
HOT SOFT PRETZEL
QUESADILLA WITH CHICKEN
VODKA TORTELLINI

Burger

PATTY MELT BURGER
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER
SPICY JALAPANO BURGER
BEYOND BURGER

CLASSIC BURGER

Wraps

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN WRAP
BUFFALO WRAP

ROASTED TURKEY WRAP
CAESAR WRAP

CAESAR WRAP WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

BBQ BACON CHEDDAR CHICKEN
SANDWICH

$22.0
$22.0

$19.0
$11.0
$15.0

$18.0
$11.0
$16.0
$21.0

$16.0
$18.0
$18.0
$20.0

$19.0

$19.0
$15.0

$19.0

$19.0
$18.0

$19.0
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FRIED CHICKEN $22.0
CHICKEN LOUIE $23.0
Dessert

FIVE HIGH CHOCOLATE CAKE $9.0
THE BIG BLITZ WITH SNICKERS PIE $8.0
FOUR HIGH CARROT CAKE $9.0
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE $9.0
BIG APPLE PIE $9.0
Entrées

4“1 #‘. \]/-\?"\F:(I;Es(,:ES JAMESON'S $19.0
WEE// SPINACH AND $15.0
— ARTICHOKE DIP '
FRIED PICKLES $14.0
LOADED TOTS $15.0
FIRE CRACKER SHRIMP $18.0
PARMESAN FRIES $6.0
Ingredients Used
COTTAGE CHEESE $5.0
PARMESAN
HAM
PORK MEAT
CHEESE
BACON
Salads
| g'I;III_C:BEN TORTILLA $19.0
SANTA FE SALAD $19.0
STEAKHOUSE SALAD $22.0
GREEK SALAD $15.0

COBB SALAD $19.0

CAESAR SALAD $15.0
COLESLAW $5.0

These Types Of Dishes Are
Being Served

QUESADILLAS $14.0
4 BURGER
CHICKEN
PANINI
PASTA
TUNA STEAK
TURKEY
SALAD
MEAT
Side Dishes
s M TATER TOTS $6.0
TOTS
3 J"/ POTATO SKINS $14.0
ONION RINGS $14.0
MASHED POTATO $5.0
SAUTEED VEGETABLES $7.0
SAUTEED SPINACH $7.0
CAJUN FRIES $6.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES $6.0
STEAMED BROCCOLLI $7.0
Pasta
ANGEL A LA PRIMAVERA $20.0
- ANGEL A LA PRIMAVERA $23.0
WITH CHICKEN
ANGEL A LA PRIMAVERA $26.0
WITH SHRIMP
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO $20.0
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FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH CHICKEN SANDWICH $16.0
SHRIMP $26.0
CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH $19.0
VODKA TORTELLINI WITH CHICKEN $24.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH $19.0
CARBONARA $20.0
CHICKEN BLT $19.0
CARBONARA WITH CHICKEN $23.0
BLACKENED CHICKEN PANINI $19.0
BAKED MOSTACCIOLI $20.0
CHICKEN AND SPINACH PANINI $19.0
BAKED MOSTACCIOLI WITH $23.0
LTALIAN SAUSAGE : PUB SUB $19.0
PASTA SALAD $5.0 TURKEY CLUB $19.0
TURKEY SANDWICH $16.0
Sandwiches HAM SANDWICH $16.0
. CLASSIC REUBEN 1/2 DELI SANDWICH AND SOUP $15.0
SANDWICH $19.0
STEAK SANDWICH
CORNED BEEF
SANDWICH $19.0 PULLED PORK SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE
I
Jameson's Pub
9545 W Saint Francis Rd Opening Hours:
Frankfort, IL 60423-8333, United Sunday 11:00-24:00
States Monday 11:00-24:00

Tuesday 11:00-24:00
Wednesday 11:00-24:00
Thursday 11:00-24:00
Friday 11:00-24:00
Saturday 11:00-24:00
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